Student Projects

Student Project 1

Create all components of the Double Bearing assembly and then assemble them, as shown in
Figure 1. Figure 2 shows the exploded view of the assembly. The dimensions of the components
are given in Figures 3 through 5. (Expected time: 1hr 45 min)

Figure 1 Double Bearing assembly

Figure 2 Exploded view of the Double Bearing assembly



Student Projects

SP-2

30

30

90

60

]
&
&

‘k 30

10
t

6X 6

6X M6X1115

5

1

|
(125 ~——35——| 125

70

-

g
—22.5~

4

*‘ 15
45

|—

I/

2XR12.5

2XR7.5

Figure 4 Top and Front views of the Cap

Figure 3 1op and Front views of the Base

(2¢6)

Bush
Figure 5 Top and Front views of Bushing and Bolt



Student Projects SP-3

Student Project 2

Create all components of the Wheel Support assembly and then assemble them, as shown in Figure
6. The exploded view of the assembly is shown in Figure 7. The dimension of the components
are shown in Figures 8 through 11. (Expected time: 1hr 45 min)

Figure 6 Wheel Support assembly

&

Figure 7 Exploded view of the Wheel Support assembly



SP-4 Student Projects

115 ‘ 2X @5
| =25 65 40 1
! Y
10 18 j}
+ A I
40 20 ol g0 i
—20— —i 5
o ¢ ;
i 4
4x M5X0.8/ 40 \}
5 | 4
e - I i o B —
i i 40— 5 \R%s
Figure 8 Front and Top views of the Base Figure 9 'Top, Front and Right views of

the Support

\

A"\

4 7~/ L—‘} 4
N gor SECTION AA

Figure 10 Front and Section views of the wheel

210 ‘
26 37
(z4)\ 27 4
Shoulder Screw }
M4X0.7
? 77\
AN
|=— 8.79 —=| 212
@6.25

o™

+
NIt

Bolt Nut Bushing Washer

Figure 11 Dimensions of the Shoulder Screw, Bolt, Nut, Bushing, and Washer



Student Projects SP-5

Student Project 3

Create all components of the Crosshead assembly and then assemble them, as shown in Figure 12.
The exploded view of the assembly is shown in Figure 13. The dimension of the components
are shown in Figures 14 through 18. (Expected time: 2hr)

Figure 12 Crosshead assembly

Figure 13 Exploded view of the Crosshead assembly




SP-6

Student Projects

-—38
i,
—
o
4 45

Front view

R5
60
— 115

Right side
view

Figure 14 Front view and right-side views of the Body

2X @30 \ﬁ

3
Y

Figurel5 Dimensions of the Keep Plate

7
\//

2X R110

A

D

, %///m,/

;T *% T
150 —-—1—- 45 T - —1 260
N 4 |

2X 230
‘ksoa —] 35 ‘«
N L

|
- S

! L ,k754

@ 65

\ M30X3.5

Figure 17 Dimensions of the Brass and Bolt

\_TZX R110

Figure 16 Dimensions of the Piston Rod

——r T
25.6
i

Figure 18 Dimensions of the Nut



Student Projects SP-7

Student Project 4

Create all components of the Lever assembly and then assemble them, as shown in Figure 19.
The exploded view of the assembly is shown in Figure 20. The dimension of the components
are shown in Figures 21 through 26. (Expected time: 2hr)

Figure 19 Lever assembly

Figure 20 Exploded view of the Lever assembly



SP-8 Student Projects

R1 60

=25 2x45°

R38 B——— 56

; )
7 N
PN 1L |
- | 46 90 @30 / @16 @60 90

R10
@10 26 B— 5

SECTION B-B

BASE

Figure 21 Dimensions of the Base

R
s
)
i
N
S
X
&
/

{/ T IR
4X 26 THRU ALL 20 Y
@107 7 ) 10 ool
— ’ 60 ¢ Il [
! LI ATl
20 \

M6x1.0

39.5

R45

|
|
|
|
} M10x1.5
|
.
Tl
| I
|

THREAD HANDLE

R5 =834~ 5—==—10——-—125—] 5 R10 [-—125—
N MY

CONTROL MOVE

Figure 22 Dimensions of the Holder Control, Thread Handle, Control Move



Student Projects SP-9

|
214217 @20 | [
Lt | s
M5x0.8
LM16X1.5

ADAPTER

Figure 23 Dimensions of the Adapter

23.8
|

N 155
3 é
T &
220 |
@10 N E— i
1
\\
WASHER1
25

24 M2x0.4 /

HANDLE BOLT

N

@210
a6

/ M4x0.7

ADAPTER BOLT WASHER2

Figure 24 Dimensions of the Various components



SP-10 Student Projects

210 7 11
I 121076

54
I T T
% -
\ o L
635

40

Figure 25 Dimensions of the Handle

4

NN —
*|

il |
.
I \\ ! !
ol o
. I\ M2.5x0.45 | \ 15
M12x1.75 o o
L B woa ||
NUT2 THREAD SCREW
T i ‘ @24
T | | Vg ; ]
14
* ({5
IR 1.8
i N
@10 | /
B I i s s N o
8 P
20 I T | 16
23 T \ | l
‘ M6x1.0 ‘
20
M16x1.5j L

NUT1 HAND SCREW SCREW ADAPTER

Figure 26 Dimensions of the Various components



